24 VDC POWER FROM FIRE ALARM CONTROL
PANEL OR PREVIOUS ANNUNCIATOR
24 VDC POWER TO
NEXT ANNUNCIATOR
RS-485 FROM FIRE ALARM OR PREVIOUS
ANNUNCIATOR (TWISTED SHIELDED PAIR)
RS-485 TO NEXT ANNUNCIATOR
(TWISTED SHIELDED PAIR)

by Mircom without notice.  Mircom does not represent or warrant correctness
or completeness.
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER   5350
Rev. 2
Description
The RAX-LCD-LITE display mimics the main Fire Alarm Panel
display at a remote location. It is equipped with a large 4-line
x 20-character back-lit alphanumeric LCD display that uses
a simple menu system complete with a directional keypad
and switches for Enter, Menu, Cancel and Info. There are
five types of enclosure available: the BB-1001, BB-1002,
BB-1003, BB-1008, and BB-1012 which can take 1,2,3,8,12
chassis respectively.
Features
• Large 4-line x 20-character back-lit alphanumeric LCD
display